
Department of Procurement Services - City of Chicago
PRE-BID CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER

Project Name: Candidate Background Investigation and Reporting Services
Contract Administrator: Bernie Harges Telephone: 312-744-1645 Fax: 312-744-7679
Specification No: 76817A RFQ No: 3659
Lead Department: Chicago Police Department
Conference Date: Friday, May 13, 2011 Conference Location: City of Chicago, Bid and Bond Room, Room 301

Chicago, Illinois 60602
@ 9:00 A.M.

Attendee Name Company
Name

Company Address Telephone Number Fax No. and/or E-Mail Address

Kenneth Coats, President KenTech
Consulting

200 South Wacker
15th Floor
Chicago, Illinois 60606

888-SIX.CHEC ext 700
312-952-2014

Kcoats@ekentech.com
312-276-8989

Kenneth M. Webb, Sr.
President

Fact Finders
Group, Inc.

4747 Lincoln Mall Drive
Suite 300
Matteson, Illinois 60443

(708) 283-4200 Kwebb@factfindersgroup.com
(708) 283-0186

Barbara West, Commanding
Officer

City of Chicago
CPD Human Resources
3510 S. Michigan
Chicago, Illinois

(312) 745-5300 Barbara.West@chicagopolice.org

Tracey R. Ladner, CPD City of Chicago
CPD Human Resources
3510 S. Michigan
Chicago, Illinois

(312) 745-5300 Tracey.Lander@chicagopolice.or
g

Molly M. Waller, Supervisor
of Contracts

City of Chicago CPD Contract Division
3510 S. Michigan
Chicago, Illinois

(312) 745-5640 Molly.Waller@chicagopolice.org

Bernie Harges, Contract
Administrator

City of Chicago Department of
Procurement Services

(312) 744-1645 Bernie.Harges@cityofchicago.org
(312) 744-7679

Robert Kelly, Contract
Negotiator/Team Leader

City of Chicago Department of
Procurement Services

(312) 742-9473 Robert.Kelly@cityofchicago.org
(312) 744-7679


